
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

# No 

G13 

G19 

28 

G50 

94 

G75 

17 

18 

G2 

5 

90 

68 

71 

54 

41 

G10 

G24 

G66 

55 

20 

Name 

Philipp STICH 

Tim EBY 

Timo KRÜGER 

Emanuele VOLPI 

Till WEIß 

Daniel STACHE 

Michael GÖTZ 

Lukas MÖLLER 

Sascha SCHODER 

Knuth STRAUß 

Jochen MADER 

Uwe KANTIMM 

Paul FRIESE 

Sandy SCHODER 

Marvin LARSEN 

Marcus NÖLDNER 

Jens BLANG 

Hendrik KÖSTER 

Lisa Marie RUBER 

Ingo BISCHOFF 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Team 

Motolix 

MCA Racing 

STR Racing 

MSC Freier Grund 

PS TRACK EVENTS 

SCSB 

PF Rennsport 

Race Support Service 

WBK Racing 

Bike 

Krämer Hooligan 

Krämer Hooligan 

Honda CB750 Hornet 

Yamaha MT-07 

Kawasaki Z650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha MT-07 

Kawasaki Z650 

Honda CB750 Hornet 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha MT-07 

Honda CB750 Hornet 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha MT-07 

Suzuki SV650 

Suzuki SV650 

Kawasaki Z650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Honda CB750 Hornet 

Tire 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

Run 

1. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

1. Qualifying 

1. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

1. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

1. Qualifying 

Best 

1:37.192 

1:37.743 

1:37.864 

1:37.974 

1:38.036 

1:38.208 

1:38.983 

1:39.343 

1:39.483 

1:39.996 

1:40.529 

1:40.750 

1:40.901 

1:41.820 

1:41.889 

1:42.632 

1:42.798 

1:43.619 

1:43.843 

1:43.968 

Diff 

0.551 

0.672 

0.782 

0.844 

1.016 

1.791 

2.151 

2.291 

2.804 

3.337 

3.558 

3.709 

4.628 

4.697 

5.440 

5.606 

6.427 

6.651 

6.776 

Gap 

0.551 

0.121 

0.110 

0.062 

0.172 

0.775 

0.360 

0.140 

0.513 

0.533 

0.221 

0.151 

0.919 

0.069 

0.743 

0.166 

0.821 

0.224 

0.125 

Q1 Best 

1:37.192 

1:37.766 

1:38.347 

1:38.925 

1:38.576 

1:38.475 

1:39.303 

1:39.343 

1:39.483 

1:40.047 

1:41.098 

1:42.389 

1:41.340 

1:42.483 

1:43.411 

1:43.471 

1:42.798 

1:44.278 

1:44.786 

1:43.968 

Q2 Best 

1:37.603 

1:37.743 

1:37.864 

1:37.974 

1:38.036 

1:38.208 

1:38.983 

1:39.613 

1:39.494 

1:39.996 

1:40.529 

1:40.750 

1:40.901 

1:41.820 

1:41.889 

1:42.632 

1:45.193 

1:43.619 

1:43.843 

1:44.803 
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Pos. 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

Nicht Klassifiziert (115% von oben 5 = 1:52.426) 

36 

# No 

25 

G65 

91 

21 

67 

59 

7 

G83 

15 

77 

96 

60 

G93 

38 

G3 

36 

Name 

Mirko SKEIDE 

Ulrich Matthias LÖHR 

Klaus HIERL 

Michael KLEINERT 

Michael ANGERSBACH 

Thomas PIETZSCH 

Siegfried KRAUSE 

Günter KOGLECK 

Simone PETSCH 

Thorben PAULUS 

Ronny HAHN 

Reinhard KEBBEN 

Tobias RINGMEIER 

Rene WOBST 

Josef BIHLER 

Christian SCHÜTZ 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

GER 

DEU 

Team 

Motorrad-Coach 

Junge Pioniere Frohburg 

Old Man on the Bagger by RSS 

Allgäuer Racing Team 

Allgäuer Racing Team 

Bike 

Yamaha MT-07 

Suzuki SV650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha MT-07 

Kawasaki Z650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha MT-07 

Suzuki SV650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha MT-07 

Kawasaki Z650 

Kawasaki  Z650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha MT-07 

Honda CB750 Hornet 

Honda CB750 Hornet 

Tire 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

Run 

1. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

1. Qualifying 

1. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

1. Qualifying 

1. Qualifying 

1. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

1. Qualifying 

1. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

Best 

1:44.402 

1:44.406 

1:44.604 

1:44.962 

1:45.632 

1:45.689 

1:46.008 

1:46.067 

1:47.259 

1:47.798 

1:48.791 

1:49.236 

1:49.733 

1:49.771 

1:51.051 

1:53.438 

Diff 

7.210 

7.214 

7.412 

7.770 

8.440 

8.497 

8.816 

8.875 

10.067 

10.606 

11.599 

12.044 

12.541 

12.579 

13.859 

16.246 

Gap 

0.434 

0.004 

0.198 

0.358 

0.670 

0.057 

0.319 

0.059 

1.192 

0.539 

0.993 

0.445 

0.497 

0.038 

1.280 

2.387 

Q1 Best 

1:44.402 

1:44.787 

1:44.604 

1:44.962 

1:47.900 

1:45.689 

1:46.008 

1:46.067 

1:47.897 

1:48.427 

1:51.304 

1:49.321 

1:51.729 

1:49.771 

1:51.051 

1:53.651 

Q2 Best 

1:45.440 

1:44.406 

1:44.756 

1:46.060 

1:45.632 

1:45.811 

1:46.147 

1:46.136 

1:47.259 

1:47.798 

1:48.791 

1:49.236 

1:49.733 

1:50.185 

1:53.257 

1:53.438 
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